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THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE REVISIONS
PROPERTY OF POLYPHASER, INC. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR WHOLE REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF POLYPHASER, INC. IS PROHIBITED.

A INITIAL RELEASE 8/6/21 PHOSPODAR
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PART NUMBER FIBER MODE ME#EE'SG[TF?ET] M%?EQSKE?E;T]
MFO-M24M5-STZ-1 | 50/125 MULTIMODE OM5 1.0 [3.28] 61 [2.0]
MFO-M24M5-STZ-3 | 50/125 MULTIMODE OM5 | 3.0 [9.84] 61 [2.0]
MFO-M24M5-STZ-5 | 50/125 MULTIMODE OM5 | 5.0 [16.40] 61 [2.0]
MFO-M24M5-STZ-10 | 50/125 MULTIMODE OM5 | 10.0 [32.81] 61 [2.0]

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED,
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES [mm]

OVERALL CABLE LENGTH TOLERANCE:
<12(305] = +1 [25] /-0
>12 [305] <60 [1524] = +2 [51] / -0
>60 [1524] <120 [3048] = +4 [102] /-0
>120 [3048] <300 [7620] = +6 [152] / -0
>300 [7620] = +5% / -0
ALL OTHER DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES:
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FIBER OPTICS

CONFIGURATION DETAILS OF

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Fan-Out Cable, MPO Male to ST, 24 Fibers,
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